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Masters C

Bestratingswerken Adriaensens Trofee

1 VERHAEGEN Guido
2 TECK Erik
3 MERTENS Dirk
4 VAN DEN BERGH Wim
5 VERLOO Mark
6 VANDERAERDEN Johan
7 HAUTERAT Georges
8 MIDDLETON Peter (GBR)
9 BAERT Luc

10 KOCKAERTS Hubert
11 ZWINNEN Patrick
12 VAN HONSTE Kris
13 VERTESSEN Johnny
14 BLOEMMEN Rudy
15 VANHAEVERBEKE Jean
16 BESWICK Sean (GBR)
17 ROBERTS Andrew (GBR)
18 THIJS Carl
19 HERIJGERS Ad (NL)
20 VAN LOOY Ronald
21 HOEFKENS Jan
22 VAN OIRSCHOT Frank (NL)
23 ROBINSON Geoff (GBR)
24 COOREMAN Stephan
25 DE MEESTER Jackie
26 VAN ROMPAEY Frank
27 DE CNUYDT Adrien
28 MARTENS Herman
29 VAN DER LEEUW Albert (NL)
30 MARTIN Bruno
31 VAN DEN BOGAERT Jan

DNF WOJCIECHOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
DE CNODDER Gert







Klassement Bestratingswerken Adriaensens Trofee

1 VERHAEGEN Guido 630 13
2 MERTENS Dirk 565 12
3 TECK Erik 529 11
4 VERLOO Mark 470 11
5 VANDERAERDEN Johan 450 13
6 KOCKAERTS Hubert 393 13
7 ZWINNEN Patrick 343 11
8 VAN DEN BERGH Wim 331 9
9 HAUTERAT Georges 304 8

10 ABÉ Peter 302 10
11 VANHAEVERBEKE Jean 300 13
12 VERTESSEN Johnny 300 12
13 DE CNODDER Gert 292 9
14 THIJS Carl 278 13
15 VAN OOSTERWIJCK Daniel 275 11
16 MARTENS Herman 260 13
17 VAN DER LEEUW Albert (NL) 260 13
18 COOREMAN Stephan 243 12
19 DE MEESTER Jackie 241 12
20 VAN LOOY Ronald 233 11
21 BELLENS Wim 222 11
22 SWINNEN René 211 9
23 VAN SINAEY Dirk 203 9
24 LAMMENS Mario 199 5
25 DEKEERLE Dirk 186 7
26 BALLET Peter 186 6
27 LOGIER Christophe 184 6
28 STORMS Marc 176 8
29 LAFORGE Eric 162 8
30 BLOEMMEN Rudy 162 7
31 DHOOGE Tom 161 5
32 VAN HONSTE Kris 151 6
33 DE CNUYDT Adrien 140 7
34 WILLE Rudi 138 4
35 ROBERTS Andrew (GBR) 132 6
36 VAN DEN BOGAERT Jan 120 6
37 PANIS André 115 4
38 COOPMAN Ivan 109 5
39 TUTELEERS Romain 100 5
40 MOONS Frank 100 5
41 GOETHALS Ronny 100 5
42 WOUTERS Chris 88 4



43 ANDERSSON Benny (SWE) 87 4
44 ROELSTRAETE Philip 87 4
45 WOJCIECHOWSKI Dariusz (POL) 86 3
46 HERIJGERS Ad (NL) 86 4
47 OOMS Gunter 84 3
48 SELS Rudy 83 3
49 PAUWELS Mario 80 4
50 HANDSOM Yip (CAN) 80 4
51 VAN ROMPAEY Frank 80 4
52 HOUWEN Jan 72 2
53 DAVID Theo 67 3
54 MONTULET John (NL) 66 2
55 VERECHT Rudy 64 2
56 VAN GOETHEM Danny 60 3
57 SIEBENMORGEN Stephan (GER) 60 3
58 DEFEYTER Tonny 60 3
59 CNUDDE Kurt 60 3
60 WILLEMSEN Eddy (NL) 60 3
61 DE BIE Dirk 60 3
62 PHILLIPS Stephan (GER) 51 2
63 HOEFKENS Jan 43 2
64 ROGIERS Benny 40 2
65 FIORETTI Giorgio (ITA) 40 2
66 MARTIN Bruno 40 2
67 MIDDLETON Peter (GBR) 34 1
68 GROENENDAAL Michel (NL) 32 1
69 HOLLOWAY Kevin (GBR) 32 1
70 BAERT Luc 32 1
71 VAN CLAPDORP Luc 30 1
72 MAMPAY Michael 29 1
73 DIELTJES Dirk 29 1
74 VERHESTRAETEN Danny 26 1
75 BESWICK Sean (GBR) 25 1
76 MAMPAY Paul 24 1
77 VAN DER EECKEN Dirk 23 1
78 VERELST Rudolf 22 1
79 VAN RIJTHOVEN Bas (NL) 21 1
80 GROENÉ Ivan 20 1
81 ROELEN Hendrikus (NL) 20 1
82 MARYNISSEN Walter 20 1
83 VERLOU Theo (NL) 20 1
84 MEERBURG Ed (NL) 20 1
85 LIEVENS Ward 20 1
86 KUIJER Menno (NL) 20 1
87 BOLLANSE Patrick 20 1
88 YOULTON William (GBR) 20 1



89 THIJS Hubert 20 1
90 VAN OIRSCHOT Frank (NL) 20 1
91 ROBINSON Geoff (GBR) 20 1


